BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

09.12

.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:00| 1628 [AJAXII DE GRAAFSCHAP |3.95|3.75|1.95(11.92|1.31(1.28]|2.80|1.45|2.10|1.15]1.35|1.40|2.00|1.50|2.75|1.70|2.401.35|/1.40]1.10|1.35
21:30| 4033 [CARTAGENA GIJON 4.4513.50|2.00/1.96|1.38|1.27|1.65|2.30|4.35|1.45|1.50]|2.00|4.05|2.10|1.80|2.75|4.85]|1.65|1.70|1.30 | 1.35
21:45/ 5112 METZ DUNKERQUE 1.95|3.65|4.55|1.27/1.36|2.03|1.95|1.95|3.25|1.35|/1.40|1.75|3.00|1.90|1.95|2.40|3.75]|1.15|1.35]| 1.60 | 1.60
22:00| 2006 |WEST HAM WOLVERHAMPTON | 2.00 | 3.85|4.55]|1.32|1.39/2.09|2.45|1.65|2.65|1.25|1.35]|1.55|2.55|1.65|2.30|2.00|3.05]|1.15|1.35]1.50 | 1.50
22:00| 4005 |GETAFE ESPANYOL 1.95]3.35|5.70|1.23|1.45/2.11|1.45|3.00|5.80|1.65|1.65]|2.25|4.85|2.65|1.50|3.50|7.25]|1.35|1.40]1.80 | 2.00
22:00/12151NORTHAMPTON PETERBOROUGH 3.20|3.50|2.25|1.67|1.32|1.37]|2.40|1.60|2.50|1.25|1.30]1.50|2.45]|1.60|2.45|1.80|2.85[1.30|1.40]1.15|1.35
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | over | under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
20:30‘ 7758 ‘BIETIGHEIM ‘STUTTGART 2.00/8.25]2.30]-0.5 [2.00|1.85]|2.10|6.20 | 2.35| -0.5 | 2.10 | 1.80] 53.5|2.00 | 1.85]26.5 | 1.95|1.95]26.5|1.95 | 1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmémﬁ -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:00‘ 5926 ‘TURAN TOVUZ ‘SHAMAKHI 1.5014.40|8.101.12|1.27 | 2.85]|1.85|2.05|3.60|1.35]/1.50|1.80|3.15]2.35|1.65|2.85|4.60]|1.15|1.35]|2.10 | 2.00
AMERICAN FOOTBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result Handicap goals first half Total Points 1st Half Total Points 2nd Half Total Points
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL [ under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
03:1 5‘12150‘DALLAS ‘CINCINNATI 3.25/14.61.55| 5.5 [2.05]/1.95]|3.10/9.40 | 1.65| 2.5 |1.95[1.95]|49.5]|1.95|2.05|24.5|1.95]/1.95]|24.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmémﬁ -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00‘12047‘AL KHALIDIYAH ‘AL SHABAB MA. 1.40/5.30|10.6]1.11|1.24|3.50|2.25|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.50]2.20 | 1.80|2.55|3.85]|1.10|1.40]2.30 | 2.10
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘ 7759 ‘MEGA mis ‘BORAC MOZZART |1.40|18.04.35]/1.30|3.50]1.55|17.0|3.20| -7.5 | 2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00| 2.00 |162.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.10
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
18:30‘ 8488 ‘BYDGOSZCZW MOGILNO W 1.35/3.80|-1.51.65/2.45[1.45]/3.05|1.45|3.05|-9.5 |2.00|2.00]|3.05|2.65|3.25|179.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 [ 45.5| 2.10 | 1.90
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
22:00[12152(S.L.BENFICA SPORTING CP 5.20|10.61.35| 4.5 |{1.90|2.10|4.05|9.05|1.45 63.5|2.00|2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group




Printing time:10:08
MONDAY, 09.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/ 3665 |IND 1 |R.KASHMIR INT.KASHI 2.40]3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15[1.926.50[2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10[2.20 | 2.55
12:00| 4221 |UZ1PT |OLYMPIC METALOURG |2.90|3.00|2.50)5.00|4.209.00|8.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30]2.35|9.00|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75]3.15 | 2.756
12:15/1238 |BUG 2 |[MINYOR P. ETAR 3.90|3.05|2.00f6.50|3.35]11.0/6.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|7.75|6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 3.30 | 4.60 | 2.60
13:00{11751 TUR42 [MUGLA SILIVRIS. 2.35]3.10]3.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20(2.10 | 7.00[2.20 |9.50| 1.95| 2.65[2.50 | 3.10
13:00/ 3666 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN DELHI 1.4314.30/6.75]12.0011.012.85|27.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.82|1.55]1.50 |3.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95]1.40 | 3.80
13:00| 5358 |TUR3B|ISPART.D. BATMAN P. 4.20/3.30|1.85|7.00/3.00)13.0|5.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|7.25|6.25|2.75/10.5|1.87 | 6.00| 2.15| 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
14:00{11962|GRE2A MAKEDON. PAOKII 1.75]3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95| 2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0] 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
14:00] 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II CSKA Il 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50 | 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30)1.85|5.70|2.55| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.50
14:00| 1239 BUG 2 |BELAS.P. BOTEV Il 1.2814.90/10.5)11.82]19.012.45|60.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.402.80|2.15|1.55]1.50 | 3.60)3.70 | 27.0| 2.70| 3.00 | 1.47 | 8.00
14:00| 1242 BUG 2 |CSKASS.II DOBRUDZHA | 3.00 | 3.00|2.405.10/4.00]9.50|8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50|2.15|7.25]|2.00 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.65
14:00/4791 [IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSIB 3.45|3.30]2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0/6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.80|2.35[9.00|1.87 |6.00[1.85|2.45]3.20 | 2.15
14:10/ 2991 [SAR 2 |AL ZULFI AL-AIN 1.85]3.30/4.20)2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40 ) 1.87 | 6.00) 2.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.10
14:20|2992 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. NAJMA sC 2.70]3.202.50(4.404.20|8.50|8.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50(2.05|7.00(2.00|7.00|1.77|2.25|2.60 | 2.40
14:30111699MAL 1 |NEGERI S. SELANGOR 11.0]6.25|1.20)19.0 | 1.5565.0|2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|15.0|14.0)3.35|19.0)1.32|2.65|2.20|2.40]5.90 | 1.25
14:30[11742/[EGYP2|EL QANAH SEKKA H. 2.05/2.60|4.10|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.32|3.10 | 5.80 4.00 2.70
14:30111743 EGYP2|DAKLYEH ABU QAIR 2.80]2.75/2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 5.70 2.20
14:3011744 EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT TANTA 1.9713.05/4.10)3.25|7.0016.25|13.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:30[11745/[EGYP2ALEXAN.SC LA VIENA 2.70|2.65|3.00|4.60/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.34|3.00 | 5.40 5.40 240
14:3011947/GRE2B|PANIONIOS PANARG. 1.33]14.20|11.0]2.00|22.0]2.95|45.0]|1.53|2.35|4.603.40]2.70 | 1.72]1.60 | 4.304.20 | 27.0/2.90 | 3.20 ] 1.67 | 11.0
14:30| 6373 |[SEASC|MYANMAR INDONES. 6.00 4.00|1.5019.50|2.15]19.03.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.47
14:45/ 1225 BUG 1 HEBAR ARDA 6.003.45|1.60(10.5/2.50]20.04.30|1.55]|2.30|4.40/3.35|10.08.50|3.10|15.0]1.77 | 5.40]2.25 | 2.85|6.00 | 1.92
15:00{11694/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ST.GEORGE 2.15]2.65|3.70 1.343.00 | 5.40
15:00111695[ENGD |BIRM.M21 WIGAN M21 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15|6.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35)1.42
15:00| 2725 |SerS| |OFK B.M. NOVI PAZ. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40)6.50 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.25|9.00] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
15:00| 6374 |SEASC|LAOS VIETNAM 18.08.50|1.10]30.0|1.33]65.0 | 1.75]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97[1.97]22.0| 20.0|3.50 | 22.0]1.25|2.20]2.40 | 2.55]7.00 | 1.15
16:00111696/ENGD |BR.C.M21 BRENT.M21 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
16:00/ 3704 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |TRACT.S. 3.80/3.05|2.05[16.25/3.40]11.0/6.75|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|7.50 | 6.002.60 | 10.5]2.05|6.50 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.60
17:00111733 EGYP2/MOQAWLOON |MANSURA 1.3214.40|10.5]1.92|19.0|2.80 | 45.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 2.30 270
17:00] 1226 |BUG 1 |SPART.V. SL.SOFIA 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
17:00| 2723 |SerSI |IMT NAPREDAK 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50 | 5.50)6.75|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.802.90|1.97 |6.75]2.45|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
17:00|2734 |SRB 2 |JAVOR MLADOS.NS 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
17:00| 3747 [NIGPL |AKWA UNI. BENDEL 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
17:00) 5925 AZE 1 |TURANT. SHAMAKHI 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05]14.013.00 | 35.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.30 | 1.67]1.62|3.90)3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70| 1.55 | 6.25
17:20| 2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH FAISALY 2.95|3.002.4515.004.10/9.00 | 8.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.50(2.309.50)2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.853.20 | 2.70
17:30111717|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 LAZIO M19 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.6015.20|{10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|2.70|2.15]1.67 |4.50|2.10|9.00|1.60|1.90]1.75|2.70
17:30/4527 |RUM 1 |HERMANNS. OTELUL 2.75|2.95|2.85|4.70 1 4.90]9.50 | 9.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 3.50
17:30/ 5209 |GRC 1 |KALITHEA LEVADIAK. 2.40]3.05]2.95[4.00|5.00/8.009.50[1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30(2.15|7.00[2.35|9.50|1.97|2.80[2.65|3.15
18:00111712BAH 1 |RIFFA AHLI MAN. 1.565]3.70 |6.00)2.40 | 10.0)3.90 | 20.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 |4.203.00 | 14.0|2.00| 2.50 ] 1.70 | 5.20
18:00111713BAH 1 |AL KHAL. AL SHA.M. 1.2815.00/10.0)1.77 |18.0)2.40|50.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.45]1.40 | 3.15]3.35|22.0|2.05|2.40] 1.35 | 6.00
18:00111718/ALB  |TIRANA TEUTA 2.10]3.20/3.4013.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.01.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.70 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25[2.40 |9.00| 1.95|2.60[2.30 | 3.35
18:00111746/JOR 1 |AL HUS.I. SHABAB 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.83]17.0)2.55[38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.52|3.40)3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
18:0011754[ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA SID.BUNNA 2.85|2.60|2.70 1.34 13.00 | 5.40
18:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. RUKH LVIV 2.00/3.10]3.9013.30/6.50|6.25|11.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70(2.00 | 6.50[2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.45 | 4.30
19:00111697|DEUW EINTR.F.W LEIPZIG W 1.206.50 | 9.50)1.47 | 14.0]2.00 | 45.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]|2.75|18.0|1.70| 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.20
19:00| 2726 |[SerS| |RADN.NIS RADN.KR. 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10/4.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.35
19:00/2788 BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. GOSK 1.1716.50 | 14.0] 1.53 | 25.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10| 1.62 | 1.27]1.32|2.65]3.70 | 22.0|2.45| 2.70 | 1.25 | 7.50
19:00]2921 [ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.RAAN. 2.35/3.35/2.80|3.70/4.60]7.00|8.00|2.19]1.60]2.55/2.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.87 |6.50]1.53 | 1.80[1.97 | 2.20
19:00|2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.K.S. 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70/3.80)8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.602.05|7.25]1.97 | 6.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
19:00]2929 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. MAC.HERZ. 1.903.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.72|4.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.80
19:00| 5302 |TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP RIZESPOR 2.70|3.35|2.60|4.40/4.20]8.50 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|4.30 | 3.45[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.30
19:00/ 5328 | TUR 2 |ESENLER UMRANIYE. 2.20/3.40|3.0013.50/4.90]6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.002.601.77|5.30]1.92|6.75|1.55|1.80|1.87 | 2.35
19:00| 5329 [TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR SANLIURF. 2.00]3.25|3.7013.20|6.00/6.00 | 11.01.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
19:45/2910 |ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. MAC.B.R. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.20 |9.00]2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
20:00112470/CIV ISCA KORHOGO 1.633.40 | 5.80 1.47 1 2.50
20:00/2902 |ISR 1 |LTIBERI. MAC.NET. 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.85|5.70 ] 1.82| 2.353.20 | 2.00
20:00/ 3443 |POL 1 |KORONA K. POGON SZ. 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80)9.50|7.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90 | 4.002.10|8.50|2.00|6.75[1.68|2.10|2.70 | 2.15
20:00|3462 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ ARKA G. 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.00 | 6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75]1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
20:30/2909 ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. BEITAR J. 2.25]3.30|3.00/3.60|4.90|6.75|9.00)1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70(1.85|5.90[2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95[1.97 | 2.55
20:30/ 4528 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ CcLUJ 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00|2.10|2.90|3.25 | 3.05
21:00111698 ENGD |SWANS.M21 WATF.M21 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15|6.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35)1.42
21:00/1331 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE N.POTOSI 2.10]3.50]3.1513.15|5.00|5.70 | 8.502.90 | 1.35]1.95|1.95|2.50|2.20(1.62 | 4.60[1.77 |6.50| 1.37 | 1.53[1.57 | 1.97
21:00/1621 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.II EINDHOVEN 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.00|1.87 |6.25[1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
21:00/1622 INLD 2 |AJAXII DE GRAFS. 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]9.50|4.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75]1.60 |4.20|1.42| 1.65|2.35 | 1.52
21:00/ 1625 |NLD 2 |Psv I RODA 3.90|3.50|1.85|5.80|2.80|10.0|4.70|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.62 | 4.30| 1.53 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.62
21:30/1170 [ITA3B |LUCCHESE AREZZO 3.30|3.10]2.205.60 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50|2.00 | 6.75]2.05| 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
21:30{ 1171 |ITA3B |PERUGIA CAMPOBAS. 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10/5.00]8.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50(2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.102.90|2.85|3.35
21:30/1190 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO MONOPOLI 2.75]3.05]2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80[2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
21:30/4032 [ESP 2 |CARTAGENA  |GIJON 4.30/3.40|1.90|7.25/3.05]15.0|5.90|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0]1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 4.20 | 2.20
21:45/1094 ITA1 |MONZA UDINESE 2.60|3.05|2.95[4.40/5.00)9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]5.20 | 3.80|2.30/8.00]2.4010.012.10]2.903.00 | 3.35
21:45/2280 ENG7 |BARWELL KETTERING 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25/9.00 | 6.00)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.40|3.50(2.00 | 7.25[1.82|5.70| 1.62| 2.00 [ 2.45 | 1.92
21:45/5110 [FRA 2 |METZ DUNKERQ. 1.85]3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75]5.50|13.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.90|2.30]1.82|5.40]|2.60|12.0]1.83|2.30|1.85|3.60




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00/11866/AR1W |R.PLATE W RACING W 3.003.40|2.20|4.90 | 3.50]8.50|6.25]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.501.92 |6.75]|1.77 | 5.30| 1.55|1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
22:00{12555ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. PETERBOR. 3.10|3.40|2.15|5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60|1.90|7.00|1.70|5.10]1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
22:00| 1428 |ARG 1 |TIGRE RIVADAVIA 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 | 6.00| 7.00 | 12.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20|3.00|2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.60 | 4.20
22:00| 2157 |[ENG 1 |WEST HAM WOLVERH. 1.90|3.70 1 4.40]2.95|6.75|5.30|12.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.20|1.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|10.0| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 3.05
22:00/ 4100 |ESP 1 |GETAFE ESPANYOL 1.85/3.25|5.50]3.05|8.50|5.80|19.0|1.41|2.90|5.60|3.90]|4.00|2.55]1.95|6.50|3.10|13.0|2.55 | 3.40|2.40 | 6.00
22:15/4107 |PRT 1 |AMADORA AROUCA 2.70|3.20|2.65|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.10|3.90|2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.40]2.75 | 2.70
00:00{11714JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. M.PLEAS. 13.05.50]1.22123.0|1.67|65.0|2.20|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.50 | 2.75|7.75 | 1.32
00:15| 1429 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO ESTUDIAN. 2.95|3.15|2.55|5.00|4.20|10.09.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]3.05 | 2.75
00:15/ 1430 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. S.LORENZO 2.10|3.15/3.90|3.50|6.50]|7.00 | 12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.20|2.95|2.20|7.00|2.85| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
01:30{1332 |BOL 1 |.PETROL. UN.VINTO 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.90|6.005.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.83 | 2.301.82 | 3.30
02:30| 1424 |ARG 1 |HURACAN PLATENSE 2.15|2.70 4.50|3.50|6.50]7.00 | 12.0|1.22 | 3.80 | 8.00 | 3.90|4.20|2.95|2.20 | 7.00|2.85| 11.0] 3.00 | 4.50 | 2.65 | 4.60
02:30| 1427 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. A.TUCUMAN 1.95/3.35/4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
02:45/11716/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. HARBOR V. 1.35/4.40/9.00]1.95/17.0|2.85|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.15|1.62]|1.55|3.60|3.45|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.52 | 7.00
10:30/ 4792 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD SEMEN P. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85/6.005.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40|10.5|1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.20




